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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 02/12/2018 9:50 am HS Photo Field Trip TBD

Gas Works Park
Tue 02/13/2018 9:50 am HS Photo Field Trip TBD

Gas Works Park
Tue 02/20/2018 9:50 am HS Photo Field Trip TBD
Wed 02/21/2018 9:50 am HS Photo Field Trip TBD
Thu 03/08/2018 1:30 pm HS Foods Field Trip Bellevue QFC
Tue 03/13/2018 9:50 am HS Photo Field Trip TBD
Wed 03/14/2018 9:50 am HS Photo Field Trip TBD
Tue 03/20/2018 9:30 am JH Photo Field Trip Kirkland Marina
Tue 04/10/2018 9:50 am HS Photo Field Trip TBD

Kirkland Marina
Wed 04/11/2018 9:50 am HS Photo Field Trip TBD

Kirkland Marina
Tue 05/01/2018 9:50 am HS Photo Field Trip TBD
Wed 05/02/2018 9:50 am HS Photo Field Trip TBD
Tue 05/08/2018 9:50 am HS Photo Field Trip TBD
Wed 05/09/2018 11:25 am HS Photo Field Trip TBD
Tue 05/15/2018 11:25 am HS Photo Field Trip TBD
Mon 10/08/2018 8:30 am MACK Preschool- Individual and Group Photos for

Schroeder, Underhill, and Kaskes
Mack Preschool

Fri 10/12/2018 8:30 am MACK Preschool- Individual and Group Photos for
Wasson and Kelly

Mack Preschool

Fri 10/11/2019 8:30 am MACK Preschool Picture Day- WASSON AM/PM &
Kelly

Mack Preschool

Mon 10/14/2019 8:30 am MACK Preschool Picture Day- SCHROEDER,
UNDERHILL, & KASKES

Mack Preschool

Wed 05/12/2021 12:55 pm HS Yearbook Seattle Center


